Reality Racing Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Reality Racing. Reality Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3lst 18:00 Lingfield [Cogital 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 27.84
(A.W)

Each Way 3lst 17:30 Lingfield [Simply Silca 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 21.84
(A.W)

Each Way 31st 15:00 Sandown|Look Around 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 21.24

Each Way 30th 19:35 \Wadacre 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.84
\Wolverhampto [Galoubet
n (A.W)

Each Way 30th 19:05 Dragons Tail 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 30th 16:40 Bangor- |Sackfullofdrea 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 23.84
on-Dee ms

Each Way 29th 17:50 Charming 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.59
Sedgefield Dream

Each Way 29th 17:05 Fontwell |Primogeniture 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 19.59

Each Way 29th 13:40 Carlisle |Mr Greenlight 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.59

Each Way 28th 17:55 Kempton |Run Wild 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 15.59
(A.W)

Each Way 28th 16:45 Tempuran 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 9.59
\Worcester

Each Way 28th 16:40 Kitty's Cove 9.00 2.00 Win 1 7.68 8.99
Musselburgh

Each Way 28th 14:10 Embolden 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.00 1.31
Musselburgh

Each Way 27th 14:30 Ripon Smashing Lass 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.31

Each Way 26th 17:20 Thahab Ifraj 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.02 3.31
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 16:10 Dolly Dupree 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.33 -3.71
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 15:00 One Bite 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.04
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 26th 13:55 Epsom |Olivers Pursuit 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 -2.04

Each Way 25th 15:35 Creative Talent 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.64
Goodwood

Each Way 25th 14:50 Oasis Prince 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.6400000000
Yarmouth 0001

Each Way 25th 14:40 Beverley [Magna Moralia 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 1.36

Each Way 24th 16:10 York Treble Treble 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -11.84

Each Way 24th 15:55 Raucous 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -9.84
Newmarket
(July)

Each Way 24th 14:45 Cristal Breeze 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -21.84
Newmarket
(July)

Each Way 24th 14:15 Cartmel [Astute Boy 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.74

Each Way 23rd 19:50 Salisbury|Cogital 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.40 -19.74

Each Way 23rd 17:50 Salisbury|Rapidash 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.14

Each Way 23rd 17:35 Hold Fast 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -18.14
Goodwood

Each Way 22nd 18:00 Leicester|Shammah 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - -18.04

Each Way 21st 19:30 Teeton Power 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.20 -18.04
\Worcester

Each Way 21st 17:55 Carlisle |Gravity Wave 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.50 -22.24

Each Way 21st 16:05 Bath Swordbill 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -22.74
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 15:35 York Japan 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -20.74
Each Way 20th 15:30 Kempton |Knockacullion 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 -26.74
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 15:00 Kempton |Happy Face 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.64
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 18:00 Windsor |Three Fans 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.64
Each Way 19th 15:30 Catterick |Wolf Prince 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -22.64
Each Way 19th 14:30 Catterick |Exclusively 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.84
Each Way 16th 20:45 Rainbow Jazz 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.44 -20.84
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 16th 15:05 Court Order 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -21.28
Nottingham
Each Way 16th 13:40 Lysander Belle 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 -19.28
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 15th 19:45 Smokey Lane 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -25.53
Chepstow
Each Way 15th 16:20 Salisbury|Bruyere 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -26.33
Each Way 15th 16:10 Lingfield |Ban Shoof 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 -26.43
(A.W)
Each Way 14th 15:50 Salisbury|Sand Share 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.31 -27.83
Each Way 14th 15:00 Beverley |[Muatadel 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -28.14
Each Way 14th 14:10 Newton |Parkin 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.14
Abbot
Each Way 13th 15:45 Ffos Las |Chinese 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.30 -27.14
Alphabet
Each Way 13th 15:00 Tidal Point 7.00 2.00 Non-runner - -26.84
Nottingham
Each Way 13th 14:00 War Of Clans 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -26.84
Nottingham
Each Way 12th 20:20 Dynamighty 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 -24.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 12th 20:00 Windsor |Starchant 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -26.24
Each Way 12th 19:40 Tapenade 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -26.44
Ballinrobe
Each Way 11th 14:55 Musical Ava 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 -24.44
Downpatrick
Each Way 11th 14:45 Leicester|Epaulini 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.13 -24.74
Each Way 11th 14:10 Leicester|Can't Stop Now| 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -24.87
Each Way 11th 13:50 Darrens 13.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -25.07
Downpatrick  |Diamond
Each Way 10th 14:20 Redcar |Welcoming 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -23.07
Each Way 10th 14:10 Beautiful 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -21.07
Chelmsford Gesture
(A.W)
Each Way 10th 13:45 Redcar |Grazeon Roy 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -21.27
Each Way 9th 21:10 Giving Back 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -21.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 19:30 Tomily 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.67
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 17:25 Time To Strike 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.67
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 9th 17:10 Flood Defence 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.67
Musselburgh
Each Way 9th 16:50 Thirsk  |Fard 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -13.67
Each Way 8th 18:10 Sandown|Spurofthemom 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -11.67
ent
Each Way 8th 16:00 Haydock |Flashing 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -9.67
Approach
Each Way 8th 15:50 Edge 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.67
'Yarmouth
Each Way 7th 19:00 Kempton |Royal Family 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5.67

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 7th 17:15 Bronze Beau 7.50 3.00 Win 0.45 -4.67
'Yarmouth
Each Way 6th 17:45 Catterick |Ey Up Its Mick 26.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.12
Each Way 6th 17:30 Newbury |Glutnforpunish 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -3.12
ment
Each Way 6th 15:20 Newbury |Mr Poy 23.00 2.00 Win 3.40 -1.12
Each Way 5th 18:00 Windsor |You Don't Own 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4.52
Me
Each Way 5th 14:45 Kempton |Recuerdame 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2.52
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 14:15 Kempton |Sir Ox 21.00 2.00 Win 3.00 -0.52
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 18:00 Galway |Rocket Lad 9.00 2.00 Win 2.88 -3.52
Each Way 4th 16:40 Market |Oksana 12.00 2.00 Win 13.20 -6.4
Rasen
Each Way 4th 15:10 Chester |Angel 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -19.6
Alexander
Each Way 4th 14:00 Chester |Shammah 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -17.6
Each Way 3rd 19:35 Lingfield |Buzz Lightyere 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -15.6
Each Way 3rd 18:35 Lingfield |Threefeetfromg 9.00 2.00 Loss 0.60 -13.6
old
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Lingfield |Forus 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -14.2
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Philamundo 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 3rd 13:40 Masaakin 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -10.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 19:25 Galway |Peruvian Lily 11.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -8.2
Each Way 2nd 18:25 Hello Baileys 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 -6.2
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 2nd 15:35 El Astronaute 8.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6.2
Goodwood
Each Way 2nd 14:35 Bird For Life 15.00 2.00 Win 1.80 -4.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 2nd 14:00 Leave Em 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6
\Wolverhampto [Alone
n (A.W)
Each Way 1st 17:35 Ffos Las |Bacchalot 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4
Each Way 1st 14:00 Galway |Minella Times 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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